Position

Waste Mgt Unit Manager
Senior Environ Health Specialist

Consumer Protection Unit
Manager

Senior Environ Health Specialist

Senior Environmental Health
Specialist

Senior Environ Health Specialist
Senior Enviro Health Specialist
Permit Technician

Consumer Protection Unit
Manager

Other Positions Held

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$67,991
$64,504
$64,408

$64,321
$61,919

$49,099
$36,863
$35,075
$14,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35.014
$21,587
$29,925

$29,432
$34,146

$32,682
$14,078
$24,176

$4,681



