Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Waste Mgt Unit Manager		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$67,991	\$35,014
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$64,504	\$21,587
Consumer Protection Unit Manager		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$64,408	\$29,925
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$64,321	\$29,432
Senior Environmental Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$61,919	\$34,146
Senior Environ Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$49,099	\$32,682
Senior Enviro Health Specialist		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$36,863	\$14,078
Permit Technician		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$35,075	\$24,176
Consumer Protection Unit Manager		Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$14,739	\$4,681